Eureka E55 Track

(RM1070)

DKK 42.500,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Bredde bgrste (mm)
Bredde svaber (mm)
Energy

Battery

Charger

Type of tyres, drive wheels

Driver's place

Eureka

E55 Track
Gulvvaskemaskine
2200 m2 pr. time (teoretisk)
960

1210

570

550

830

Electric

24V (2x12v)
Indbygget lader
Polyurethane

Walking driver

Dead weight (kg) 156

Rentvands tank 40

Opsamler tank 50

Drive speed (km/t) 4
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